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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Fey              M3034         1/14       35:16    5:41       35:16
2     Jimmy Doherty          M2529          1/5       36:18    5:51       36:18
3     Aaron Riede            M3034         2/14       37:28    6:02       37:28
4     Elisha Bears           M2529          2/5       38:53    6:16       38:53
5     Peter Ward             M3034         3/14       39:21    6:20       39:21
6     Daren Konda            M3034         4/14       40:04    6:27       40:04
7     Dan Fucinaro           M4049          1/8       40:42    6:33       40:42
8     David Koelsch          M4049          2/8       40:53    6:35       40:53
9     Samuel Determan        M3034         5/14       42:25    6:50       42:25
10    Matt Daily             M3034         6/14       42:44    6:53       42:44
11    Tim Eischeid           M3034         7/14       43:11    6:57       43:11
12    Ronald Lampe           M5059         1/12       43:31    7:01       43:31
13    Michelle Leriger       F3034         1/12       43:49    7:04       43:49
14    Caryn Crocfer          F4049          1/7       44:12    7:07       44:12
15    Lou Soukup             M6069          1/5       44:16    7:08       44:16
16    John Walker            M3034         8/14       44:25    7:09       44:25
17    John Mullen            M4049          3/8       44:39    7:12       44:39
18    David Dzurec           M3034         9/14       44:49    7:13       44:49
19    Robert Myer            M4049          4/8       45:34    7:20       45:34
20    Gabe Hernandez         M0119          1/3       45:42    7:22       45:42
21    Danny Buser            M0119          2/3       45:52    7:23       45:52
22    Brian Stockdale        M4049          5/8       46:15    7:27       46:15
23    Sarah Fredrickson      F5059          1/8       46:24    7:29       46:24
24    David Perich           M5059         2/12       46:38    7:31       46:38
25    Mark Wilson            M4049          6/8       46:50    7:33       46:50
26    Chris Krueger          M4049          7/8       47:09    7:36       47:09
27    Shane Rohak            M3034        10/14       47:24    7:38       47:24
28    Ernie Parra            M5059         3/12       47:36    7:40       47:36
29    Jared Jollensten       M2529          3/5       47:52    7:43       47:52
30    Clete Roth             M5059         4/12       48:00    7:44       48:00
31    Robert Leonard Jr      M5059         5/12       48:26    7:48       48:26
32    John Boeckelman        M5059         6/12       49:45    8:01       49:45
33    Renee Ullrich          F0119          1/1       49:54    8:02       49:54
34    Teri Madsen            F3034         2/12       50:07    8:04       50:07
35    Anjie Greenfield       F4049          2/7       50:08    8:05       50:08
36    Vicky Munoz            F3034         3/12       50:47    8:11       50:47
37    Jim Brickner           M4049          8/8       51:24    8:17       51:24
38    Sam Sahafian           M5059         7/12       52:07    8:24       52:07
39    Amy Locher             F2529          1/5       53:07    8:33       53:07
40    Jennifer Riede         F3034         4/12       53:25    8:36       53:25
41    Lynn Bennett           F3034         5/12       53:42    8:39       53:42
42    Megan Klein-Hewett     F3034         6/12       54:23    8:46       54:23
43    Hans Klein-Hewett      M3034        11/14       54:43    8:49       54:43
44    Tony Rosso             M3034        12/14       55:35    8:57       55:35
45    Jordan Unger           M0119          3/3       56:10    9:03       56:10
46    Harry Dammer           M5059         8/12       56:57    9:10       56:57
47    Elizabeth Gregory      F2529          2/5       57:15    9:13       57:15
48    Rod Muench             M5059         9/12       57:27    9:15       57:27
49    Patrick Leschber       M6069          2/5       58:11    9:22       58:11
50    Christine Tomcak       F4049          3/7       58:25    9:24       58:25
51    Bev Janak              F5059          2/8       59:19    9:33       59:19
52    Larissa Nelson         F3034         7/12       59:28    9:35       59:28
53    Christine Steffen      F4049          4/7     1:00:24    9:44     1:00:24
54    Tabitha Campbell       F4049          5/7     1:00:56    9:49     1:00:56
55    Roy Steiner            M5059        10/12     1:01:14    9:52     1:01:14
56    Jennifer Allen         F3034         8/12     1:01:18    9:52     1:01:18
57    Lee Johnson            M6069          3/5     1:01:49    9:57     1:01:49
58    Brian Herrera          M3034        13/14     1:02:00    9:59     1:02:00
59    Mary Cannon            F5059          3/8     1:02:14   10:01     1:02:14
60    Pamela Gangitano       F6069          1/2     1:02:18   10:02     1:02:18
61    Sheri Downey           F5059          4/8     1:03:54   10:18     1:03:54
62    Rosa Maria Santiaro-So F2529          3/5     1:04:11   10:20     1:04:11
63    Adam Evans             M2529          4/5     1:05:18   10:31     1:05:18
64    Sam Brandt             M2529          5/5     1:06:00   10:38     1:06:00
65    Christina Gregory      F2529          4/5     1:06:00   10:38     1:06:00
66    Mike Wenzl             M5059        11/12     1:06:00   10:38     1:06:00
67    Jodie Emerson          F3034         9/12     1:07:00   10:47     1:07:00
68    Cathy Fugel            F5059          5/8     1:10:39   11:23     1:10:39
69    Martha Williams        F6069          2/2     1:10:56   11:25     1:10:56
70    Dennis Wheeler         M5059        12/12     1:12:09   11:37     1:12:09
71    Rebecca Lovette        F3034        10/12     1:12:31   11:41     1:12:31
72    Jennifer Hofer         F3034        11/12     1:12:50   11:44     1:12:50
73    Stacie Thomas          F4049          6/7     1:12:50   11:44     1:12:50
74    Jennifer White         F4049          7/7     1:13:34   11:51     1:13:34
75    Peter Seiler           M6069          4/5     1:14:45   12:02     1:14:45
76    Beverley Leschber      F5059          6/8     1:16:13   12:16     1:16:13
77    Paula Sharpe           F5059          7/8     1:17:04   12:25     1:17:04
78    Vani Paila             F3034        12/12     1:21:06   13:03     1:21:06
79    Scott Burger           M6069          5/5     1:21:42   13:09     1:21:42
80    Veera Nagalakshmi Gomp F2529          5/5     1:22:52   13:21     1:22:52
81    Raghuram Jagarapu      M3034        14/14     1:22:53   13:21     1:22:53
82    Sheri Noar             F5059          8/8     1:37:09   15:39     1:37:09
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